
A 1.1 June 2026  -  Mondays
17:30pm - 20:30pm

1. Mon 1st June

2. Mon 8th June

3. Mon 15th June

4. Mon 22nd June

5. Tue 30th June ( Mon 29th is a public holiday)

6. Mon 6th July

7. Mon 13th July

8. Mon 20th July

9. Mon 27th July

10. Mon 3rd Aug

11. Mon 17th Aug

12. Mon 24th Aug

12 Lessons – EURs 325 


